
SL.No. Name
 Claimed 

Amt. Rs.

Indoor 

Rs.

Prolong                

Rs.

SMP               

Rs.

Out door         

Rs.
Total Rs.

Net Payable 

Amt.

1 2 3 4 (1+2+3+4)

Ajay Kumar Srivastava 300.00 177.00 123.00 300.00

Ajay Kumar Srivastava 4,062.00 680.00 3,382.00 4,062.00

Ajay Kumar Srivastava 1,080.00 225.00 855.00 1,080.00

2 Anju Verma 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00

Archana Tandon (Retd.) 4,930.00 4,734.00 196.00 4,930.00

Archana Tandon (Retd.) 21,124.00 3,354.00 17,770.00 21,124.00

D.N. Dubey (Retd.) 3,531.00 2,656.00 875.00 3,531.00

D.N. Dubey (Retd.) 6,530.00 5,828.00 702.00 6,530.00

5 Deepak Yadav 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300.00

6 Dharmendra Malhotra 3,790.00 1,944.00 1,346.00 500.00 3,790.00 3,790.00

Durgam Giri 4,056.00 3,628.00 3,628.00

Durgam Giri 400.00 400.00 400.00

8 K.K.Srivastava 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

9 K.K.Suresh Kumar 4,572.00 550.00 4,022.00 4,572.00 4,572.00

10 Manish Sharma 2,540.00 2,540.00 2,540.00 2,540.00

11 Pradosh Kumar 2,018.00 188.00 718.00 1,112.00 2,018.00 2,018.00

12 R.K.Dixit (Retd.) 7,200.00 1,060.00 6,140.00 7,200.00 7,200.00

13 Rahul Kupar Gpta 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00

14 Rajesh Kumar 3,047.00 1,752.00 1,295.00 3,047.00 3,047.00

15 Rohit 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00

16 Sanjai Verma (Retd.) 935.00 935.00 935.00 935.00

17 Sanjeev Nagar 920.00 920.00 920.00 920.00

18 Shyam Lal Gupta 845.00 845.00 845.00 845.00

19 Subinay Das Gupta 24,723.00 6,900.00 2,370.00 15,453.00 24,723.00 24,723.00

Sudheer Kumar Singh 1,610.00 1,610.00 1,610.00

Sudheer Kumar Singh 6,934.00 3,452.00 3,452.00

T.P.Pareek 3,715.00 1,400.00 2,315.00 3,715.00

T.P.Pareek 4,600.00 4,600.00 4,600.00

T.P.Pareek 4,927.00 503.00 4,424.00 4,927.00

22 U.K. Dwivedi 4,347.00 4,004.00 175.00 168.00 4,347.00 4,347.00

Vishwanath Kumar 1,687.00 1,537.00 1,537.00

Vishwanath Kumar 2,100.00 1,950.00 1,950.00

24 Yashpal Singh 2,396.00 1,683.00 713.00 2,396.00 2,396.00

0.00 33,786.00 27,620.00 76,963.00 1,38,369.00 1,38,369.00

(UKD)

Medical Reimbusement claim  for FY.2025-26   Transferred to your bank account  on 31.07.2025

7

21

TOTAL

5,442.00

26,054.00

10,061.00

4,028.00

13,242.00

1

3

4

23 3,487.00

20 5,062.00


